DWN : CHKD: DATE : DWG NO. :
FORM S-298-1 05/03
CERTIFICATION DATA inch SPECIFIED DEFLECTION
  TAG :
1 : 6 :
  UNIT :
2 : 7 :
PLAN VIEW OF MOUNT LOCATION

9240
11220
2.00
2.00
2.00
3630
4620
5610
2.7
2.1
1.7
Silver
Gray
Silver *
*
SLRS-2-C2-340 340 2.40  140 Brown
SLRS-2-C2-420 420 2.30  180 Red
SLRS-2-C2-520 520 2.20  240 White
SLRS-2-C2-660 660 2.00  330 Black
SLRS-2-C2-920 920 2.00  460 Blue
SLRS-2-C2-1220 1220 2.00  610 Green
SLRS-2-C2-1760‡‡ 1760 2.00  880 Gray
SLRS-2-C2-2420‡‡ 2420 2.00  1210 Silver
SLRS-2-C2-3080‡‡ 3080 2.00  1540 Gray*
SLRS-2-C2-3740‡‡ 3740 2.00  1870 Silver*
SLRS-4-C2-4840‡‡ 4840 2.00  2420 Silver
SLRS-4-C2-6160‡‡ 6160 2.00  3080 Gray*
SLRS-4-C2 7480‡‡ 7480 2.00  3740 Silver*
‡‡
‡‡
‡‡